Times:
5:50 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM
5:50 AM
5:50 AM
6:20 AM
5:50 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM
6:00 AM
5:50 AM
5:50 AM
5:50 AM
6:20 AM
5:50 AM
5:50 AM
6:20 AM
5:50 AM
5:50 AM
5:50 AM
6:20 AM
6:10 AM
6:10 AM
6:20 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:20 AM
5:50 AM
5:55 AM
6:20 AM
5:50 AM
6:10 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM
5:50 AM
6:10 AM

Total Yosemite Experience & Giant Sequoias Tour
Hotel Pick-up List

Hotels:

Abigail Hotel

Abri Hotel

Adagio Hotel

Adant Hotel

Adelaide Hostel

Aida Plaza Hotel

Alexis Park Inn

Alise Hotel

Americania Hotel
Amsterdam Hostel
Andrews Hotel

Argonaut Hotel

Axiom Hotel

Bartlett Hotel and Guesthouse
Bay Bridge Inn

Bel Air Hotel

Beresford Arms Hotel
Beresford Hotel

Bijou Hotel

Boheme Hotel

Cable Car Hotel

Carlton Hotel

Carriage Inn

Cartwright Hotel

Casa Loma Hotel

Castle Inn

Chancellor Hotel

City Center Inn & Suites
Civic Center Inn

Civic Center Motor Inn
Clift Royal Sonesta Hotel
Club Quarters

Columbus Motor Inn
Cornell Hotel de France
Courtyard by Marriott Downtown
Courtyard by Marriott Fisherman's Wharf
Courtyard Marriott Union Square
Cova Hotel

Da Vinci Villa

Dakota Hotel

Days Inn Downtown

Des Art Hotel

Diva Hotel

Donatello Hotel
Edwardian Hotel

Epik Hotel

Europa Hostel

Address or Locations:

246 McAllister St.

Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
Good Hotel (112 7th St.)

825 Polk St.

Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
121 7th St.

749 Taylor St.

624 Post St.

495 Jefterson St.

Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
966 Harrison St.

Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
701 Post St.

635 Sutter St.

Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
444 Columbus Ave.

Holiday Inn Golden Gateway

1075 Sutter St.

140 7th St.

Marriott Union Square Hotel

Opal Hotel

Corner of Van Ness and Broadway

Marriott Union Square Hotel

240 7th St.

790 Ellis St.

364 9th St.

Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
In Front of Le Meridien Hotel on Clay St. Side
Holiday Inn Fisherman's Wharf on the North Point Street Side
715 Bush St.

Park Central Hotel

Holiday Inn Fisherman's Wharf on the North Point Street Side
761 Post St.

655 Ellis St.

2550 Van Ness Ave.

606 Post St.

Good Hotel (112 7th St.)

447 Bush St.

Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
501 Post St.

Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
Opal Hotel

310 Columbus Ave.



6:20 AM
6:00 AM
6:10 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM
6:10 AM
5:50 AM
6:20 AM
6:10 AM
6:20 AM
6:10 AM
6:30 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM
6:30 AM
6:20 AM
5:50 AM
6:20 AM
5:55 AM
6:10 AM
6:20 AM
5:50 AM
6:00 AM
6:20 AM
6:00 AM
5:50 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM
5:50 AM
6:00 AM
6:10 AM
5:50 AM
6:20 AM
5:50 AM
6:20 AM
6:10 AM
6:30 AM
6:20 AM
5:50 AM
5:50 AM
6:20 AM
5:50 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM
6:10 AM
6:10 AM
5:50 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM

Executive Hotel Vintage Court
Fairmont Heritage Place Ghirardelli Square
Fairmont Hotel

Fitzgerald Hotel

Fusion Hotel

Galleria Park Hotel

Golden Gate Hotel

Good Hotel

Grand Hyatt 345 Stockton St.
Grand Plaza Hotel

Grant Hotel

Green Tortoise Hostel

Griffon Hotel

Hampton Inn San Francisco Downtown
Handlery Hotel

Harbor Court Hotel

Herbert Hotel

HI San Francisco City Center Hostel
HI San Francisco Downtown Hostel
HI San Francisco Fisherman's Wharf Hostel
Hilton Financial District

Hilton Union Square

Holiday Inn Civic Center

Holiday Inn Express

Holiday Inn Express Union Square
Holiday Inn Fisherman's Wharf
Holiday Inn Golden Gateway

Hotel 320ne

Hotel G

HTL 587

Hyatt Centric Fisherman's Wharf
Hyatt Regency

Inn at the Opera

Inn at Union Square

Inn on Broadway

Inn San Francisco

InterContinental Mark Hopkins
InterContinental San Francico

JW Marriott

Kabuki Hotel

Kenmore Residence Club
Kensington Park Hotel

Kimpton Buchanan

Kimpton Sir Francis Drake

King George Hotel

Layne Hotel

Le Meridien

Loews Regency

Majestic Hotel

Maker Hotel

Marines' Memorial Club

650 Bush St.

Corner of Polk St. and N. Point St.

950 Mason St.

620 Post St.

Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
191 Sutter St.

775 Bush St.

112 7th St.

Marriott Union Square Hotel

Triton Hotel (342 Grant Ave.)

753 Bush St.

494 Broadway St.

Park Central Hotel

Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
Park Central Hotel

Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
685 Ellis St.

Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
Corner of Bay St. & Van Ness

750 Kearny St.

Eastern Entrance

50 8th St.

Holiday Inn Fisherman's Wharf on the North Point Street Side
Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
North Point Street Side

1500 Van Ness Ave.

Marriott Union Square Hotel

Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
Opal Hotel

Holiday Inn Fisherman's Wharf on the North Point Street Side
Meet at Starbucks Across the Street at 27 Drumm St.
Good Hotel (112 7th St.)

440 Post St.

2201 Van Ness Ave.

Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
Fairmont Hotel

888 Howard St.

515 Mason St.

Opal Hotel

Opal Hotel

450 Post St.

Holiday Inn Golden Gateway

Marriott Union Square Hotel

Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
545 Jones St.

Clay St. Side

222 Sansome St.

Opal Hotel

Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
609 Sutter St.



6:00 AM
6:30 AM
6:20 AM
6:10 AM
6:20 AM
5:50 AM
6:20 AM
5:50 AM
6:30 AM
6:20 AM
5:50 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM
6:10 AM
5:50 AM
6:10 AM
5:50 AM
6:10 AM
5:50 AM
6:20 AM
6:10 AM
6:20 AM
6:10 AM
6:30 AM
6:20 AM
6:30 AM
6:20 AM
6:10 AM
5:50 AM
6:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:20 AM
6:10 AM
5:50 AM
5:50 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM
6:30 AM
6:10 AM
5:50 AM
6:10 AM
6:20 AM
6:10 AM
6:00 AM
6:10 AM
6:00 AM
5:50 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM
6:30 AM

Marriott Fisherman's Wharf
Marriott Marquis
Marriott Union Square
Mayflower Hotel
Metropolis Hotel
Minna Hotel

Mithila Hotel
Monarch Hotel
Mosser Hotel

Motel 6 Downtown
Music City Hotel
Mystic Hotel

Nikko Hotel

Nob Hill Hotel

Nob Hill Inn

Nob Hill Motor Inn
North Beach Hotel
Oasis Inn

Omni Hotel

Opal San Francisco
Orange Village Hostel
Orchard Garden Hotel
Orchard Hotel

Pacific Tradewinds Hostel

Palace Hotel (2 New Montgomery St.)

Parc 55 Hotel

Park Central Hotel

Park Hotel

Petite Auberge

Phoenix Hotel

Pickwick Hotel

Pier 2620 Hotel

Post Hotel

Powell Place

Proper Hotel

Queen Anne Hotel

Red Victorian

Rex Hotel

Ritz-Carlton Club and Residences
Ritz-Carlton Hotel
Rodeway Inn Civic Center
Royal Pacific Motor Inn

San Francisco International Hostel
San Francisco Plaza Hotel
San Remo Hotel

Scarlet Huntington Hotel
Sheraton Fisherman's Wharf
SoMa Park Inn

Spero Hotel

St Moritz Hotel

St. Regis Hotel

Holiday Inn Fisherman's Wharf on the North Point Street Side

Mosser Hotel

480 Sutter St.

975 Bush St.

Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
Good Hotel (112 7th St.)

972 Sutter St.

Opal Hotel

54 4th St.

Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
Holiday Inn Golden Gateway

Marriott Union Square Hotel

Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
835 Hyde St.

1000 Pine St.

1630 Pacific Ave.

Hilton Financial District

Opal Hotel

500 California St.

1050 Van Ness Ave.

Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
466 Bush St.

665 Bush St.

680 Sacramento St.

Park Central Hotel

Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
50 3rd St.

325 Sutter St.

863 Bush St.

601 Eddy St.

InterContinental San Francsico

Holiday Inn Fisherman's Wharf on the North Point Street Side

589 Post St.

Fairmont Hotel

Good Hotel (112 7th St.)

Holiday Inn Golden Gateway

Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
Marriott Union Square Hotel

Park Central Hotel

600 Stockton St.

Opal Hotel

661 Broadway Ave.

Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
510 Bush St.

Zephry Hotel

1075 California St.

Zephry Hotel

Good Hotel (112 7th St.)

Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
125 3rd St.



6:10 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM
6:00 AM
6:20 AM
6:10 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM
6:00 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM
5:55 AM
5:50 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM
6:00 AM
5:50 AM
6:10 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM
6:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:20 AM
6:20 AM

Stanford Court Hotel
Steinhart Hotel
Stratford Hotel

Suites at Fisherman's Wharf

Super 8 Union Square
SW Hotel

Taj Campton Place Hotel
Tilden Hotel

Touchstone Hotel

Travelodge Fisherman's Wharf
Travelodge San Francisco Central

Trition Hotel

Union Square Hotel
Union Square Plaza Hotel
USA Hostel

Van Ness Inn

Vantaggio Suites
Vantaggio Suites Garland
Vertigo Hotel

Villa Florence Hotel
Vitale Hotel

W San Francisco
Warwick San Francisco
Washington Square Inn
Westin St. Francis

Wharf Inn

Whitcomb Hotel

White Swan Inn

Winsor Hotel

Worldmark

Wyndham Canterbury at San Francisco

Zelos Hotel
Zephyr Hotel
Zeppelin Hotel
Zetta Hotel

905 California St.

952 Sutter St.

Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
Holiday Inn Fisherman's Wharf on the North Point Street Side
Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
615 Broadway Ave.

Marriott Union Square Hotel

Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
Holiday Inn Fisherman's Wharf on the North Point Street Side
Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
342 Grant Ave.

114 Powell St.

Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
711 Post St.

2850 Van Ness Ave.

Opal Hotel

Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
940 Sutter St.

Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
Park Central Hotel

Howard St. Entrance

Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
1660 Stockton St.

Marriott Union Square Hotel

Zephry Hotel

Holiday Inn Civic Center

845 Bush St.

Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance
590 Bush St.

750 Sutter St.

12 4th St.

250 Beach St.

545 Post St.

Hilton Union Square Hotel's Eastern Entrance



